
SY 

NO 

210 & 

211, 

RAMPALLY 

VILLAGE. 

GHATKESAR 

MANDAL, 

MEDCHAL-

MALKAJGIRI 

MANDAL, 

Telangana-

50005 1 

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com 

Delivery Challan 

Modi 

Housing 

Pvt. 

Ltd., 

Page 
1 
of 1 

GSTIN:36AADCM5906D2ZO 

40010 

DC No 

PAN: AADCM5906D 

Customer Details 

Supplier 
/ 

Customer / 

Transporter 
-

Copy 

24 Oct 2024 

DC Date 

Shipping Details 

20241022008 

Billing Details 

PO No 

Sy.No-27, 

Pocharam, 

Hyderabad, 

Telangana-

502300 

Sy.No-27, Pocharam 

Modi 

Realty 

Pocharam 

LLP 

22 Oct 2024 

PO Date 

|34-187I3&4, 

Ilnd 

Floor, 

Soham 

Mansion 

M.G.Rond 

Secunderabad, TELANGANA-500003 

GSTIN: 36ABIFM1836H1Z7 

Qty 

HSN/SÁC 

Desçription Of Goods 

12.00 

96082000 

SNo 

|STAT9799-Stationary-CD Marker---Misc-Nos 

1 

10.00 

960899 

15.00 

2 

960899 

5.00 

960899 

3 

STAT3016-Stationary-pen-black 

color-Cello Fine 

grip-Misc-Nos 

10.00 

4 

96082000 

L0.00 

96082000 

10.00 

6 

48201020 

STATS375-Stationary-Permanent 

For 

Mod1 

Housing 

Pyt. 

Ltd., 

MR l0402404 O 

INWARD 

Authorised signatôr 

Inwar 

Dt: 

MRN No: 

Subject 
to 

Hyderabad 

Jurisdiction 

Received By: 

NILGIRI HEIGHTS 

2410 
24 

01:09:55 
PM 

STAT1585-Stationary-Pen-Blue 

color-Cello 

Fine 

grip-Misc-Nos 

STAT4163-Stationary-pen-Red 

color-Cello 

Fine 

grip-Misc-Nos 

STATS222-Stationary-Permanent Marker---Black-Nos 
Marker---Red-Nos 

STAT4346-Stationary-Scribling Pads--Misc-Nos 
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